
MANAGEMENT TEAM - ORGANIZATIONAL GUIDE

IMPORTANT: Please contact your Tenant Services Coordinator 
Yaritza Luciano for all  inquires. Your Tenant Services Coordinator 
is able to track all requests, provide status updates, connect you 
with the appropriate department, provide amenity tours and answer 
property questions. For maintenance requests please submit a 
request via Angus for proper tracking and updates. 

Yaritza Luciano
Tenant Services Coordinator
E: yluciano@cpgcre.com 
O: (561) 591-3426
C: (407) 361-7925

Michael Perrette
General Manager
mperrette@cpgcre.com
O: 561-807-6932
C: 718-938-6443

Candace Goldstein
Senior Property Manager 
E: cgoldstein@cpgcre.com
O: 561-807-6932
C: 561-239-7219

Dwight Allen
Senior Analyst
E:  dallen@cpgcre.com
O: 561-807-6932
C: 561-696-4073

Deborah Cocalis
Assistant Property Manager 
E: dcocalis@cpgcre.com
P: 561-989-2432
C: 561-212-1469

Mark Lawson
Chief Engineer 
E: mlawson@cpgcre.com
P: 561-226-4943
C: 561-847-1812

Building Engineers:

Brendan Pesce
Dwnell Daniels 
Jeff Mains

Tiffany Miller
Property Administrator
E: tmiller@cpgcre.com
P: 561-807-6932
C: 561-229-2971

Greg Yuskanich 
Project Manager
E: gyuskanich@cpgcre.com
P: 561-807-6931
C: 561-262-1716

Hamdi Gursoy 
Construction Manager 
E: hgursoy@cpgcre.com
O: 561-362-3474
C: 561-212-5822

JC Cambar
Parking Director 
E: bric-parking@cpgcre.com
P: 561-997-9992
C: 561-617-3434

Security
Available 24/7
E: bricsecurity@cpgcre.com
P: 561-443-3664

Rosie Armijo
BRiC Janitorial 
C: 561-281-0135 

Management Office:
4920 Conference Way North #100
   Boca Raton FL, 33431

Moises Corzo
Ruben Baijnauth
Shane Oullette

workatBRiC.com
Group

Main Office Line: 561-997-1111

https://www.ng1.angusanywhere.com/tenant/5346/BRIC/default.aspx
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